
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Volunteer SCRP Board Director 
– Kevin Boorman 

Cath Reed GTR Go Learn 
Education Officer  
07535 511718  
cathreed@southeastcrp.org     

 

 

Michael Olden Sussex Downs (Seaford to 
Brighton) Line Officer 
michael@southeastcrp.org07949 314233 
paul@southeastcrp.org    

Sara Grisewood Line Officer, 
North Downs Line07375 
531987   
sara@southeastcrp.org   
 

Maddy Mills GWR 
Education 
Development Officer 
07852221274 
maddy@southeastcrp.
org  

Volunteer Line Chair Sidonie Forrest Brown 

 

Volunteer Line Chair- Kevin Boorman Marshlink 

 

 

 

Volunteer Line Chair Rob Curtis 
Windsor to Reading 

 

 

Southeast Communities Rail Partnership CIC  

Stakeholder  Advisory Board 

Andy Pope Line Officer 
Team Manager 07950 
937934 
andy@southeastcrp.org  
 

Trevor Field Deputy CEO, 
Finance Officer 07495 
046462 
trevor@southeastcrp.org  
 

Fiona Morton CEO 
07891556897  
fiona@southeastcrp.org  
 
 

Sandy Mahon Line Officer, Windsor to 
Reading 07399 026885 

  

 

 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Mike Goodman Sharon Gray Line Officer, Uckfield, East Grinstead, Oxted & 

Reigate to Tonbridge 07944628933  
sharon@southeastcrp.org  
 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Philip Ayers  

Volunteer Line Chair- Paul Goddard (Uckfield - E. Grinstead-Oxted 
& Reigate to Tonbridge) & Michael Beach Ton - Reigate 

 

 

All staff CHAIR  

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Bob Lanzer 

Rowena Tyler, Line Officer, Arun Valley Line 07944 
289269 rowena@southeastcrp.org  

 

All Volunteer 
directors, 

Line Chairs  
& Vice Chairs 

 Stakeholders 

Train Operating companies (TOC’s), Network Rail, County 
Councils, SDNPA, AONB’s, bus companies, Gatwick Airport 

 

Volunteer Line Chair- Cllr Kevin Boram (Sussex Coast Line)  

 

 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – James Abbott 

CHAIR 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Tim Barkley 

Volunteer Line Chair James Abbott 1066 Line 

 

Southeast Communities Rail Partnership CIC  

CIC Board of Directors 

Volunteer SCRP Board  – 
Patrick Warner 

 Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Bob Lanzer and 

SAB Chair 

Southeast Communities Rail Partnership CIC 
Organisation Structure 

Paul Bromley Line Officer Marshlink 07939 
036131  Paul@southeastcrp.org  

 

Volunteer Line Chair- Bob Lanzer (Arun Valley)  

 

 

Volunteer Line Vice Chair Lucy Lisle Sussex 
Downs 

 

Volunteer SCRP Board Director 
– Tim Sparrow 

  

XXXXX Line Officer, Hounslow to Richmond  

Volunteer SCRP Board Director 
-  Paul Goddard 

Volunteer Line Chair- Hannah Godfrey North 
Downs Line 

 

 

Kanna Inlgleson Line Officer 1066  07944 326430 
kanna@southeastcrp.org  

 

Lynda Spain, Line Officer, Sussex Coast Line 
09943626290 lynda@southeastcrp.org  

 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Mike Knott 

Volunteer SCRP Board 
Director – Kevin Boorman 
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